
Öffnungsbegrenzung
Opening restrictor
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Reinhold-Vöster-Straße 21–29
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Tel.: 0049 7152 203 0
Fax: 0049 7152 203 310
www.geze.com
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Öffnungsbegrenzer

Opening restrictor

167274-00
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3 mm
6 Nm

M5

6

Ø 5.8

Ø 10.6
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